First Name
Frank
Susan
Nancy
Teresa
Jim
Sue
John
James
Chris
Julie
Allen
Brian
Michelle
Tim
Tony
Rachel
Joseph
Jim
Vern
Mark
Joe
Bryan
Valerie
Eric
Douglas
Genia
Phillip
Kris
Lou
Celena
Andrea
Mason
Jennifer
Leah
Patrick
Stephen
Richard
Joe
Pam
Kevin
Nicole

Last Name
Rudin
Pantic
Rudolph
Comer
Patton
Masterson
Roos
Jordan
Latkovich
Konanahalli
Stuller
Wertman
Anderson
Boyle
Campbell
Fields
Gardner
OConnor
Blaze
Rodriguez
Gardner
Ferrara
Krusinski
Evans
Geib Il
Wyman
Smith
Wagner
Galiano
Koerber
Catanzarite
Fee
Degardeyn
Bernhofer
Fields
Anderson
Seawright
Kay
Adams
Kosuth
Mucurio

Bib No Reps

737
744
738
717
735
732
736
725
753
728
741
743
711
748
714
719
722
734
713
745
721
747
730
749
723
752
740
742
720
727
751
746
750
712
718
710
739
726
709
729
733

37
37
33
32
32
30
30
29
28
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
20
20
18
18
16
15
15
15
14



