

<b>First Name</b>	<b>Last Name</b>	<b>Bib No</b>	<b>Reps</b>
Frank	Rudin	737	37
Susan	Pantic	744	37
Nancy	Rudolph	738	33
Teresa	Comer	717	32
Jim	Patton	735	32
Sue	Masterson	732	30
John	Roos	736	30
James	Jordan	725	29
Chris	Latkovich	753	28
Julie	Konanahalli	728	26
Allen	Stuller	741	26
Brian	Wertman	743	26
Michelle	Anderson	711	25
Tim	Boyle	748	25
Tony	Campbell	714	24
Rachel	Fields	719	23
Joseph	Gardner	722	23
Jim	OConnor	734	23
Vern	Blaze	713	22
Mark	Rodriguez	745	22
Joe	Gardner	721	20
Bryan	Ferrara	747	20
Valerie	Krusinski	730	18
Eric	Evans	749	18
Douglas	Geib II	723	16
Genia	Wyman	752	15
Phillip	Smith	740	15
Kris	Wagner	742	15
Lou	Galiano	720	14
Celena	Koerber	727	14
Andrea	Catanzarite	751	13
Mason	Fee	746	12
Jennifer	Degardeyn	750	11
Leah	Bernhofer	712	10
Patrick	Fields	718	9
Stephen	Anderson	710	8
Richard	Seawright	739	3
Joe	Kay	726	2
Pam	Adams	709	1
Kevin	Kosuth	729	0
Nicole	Mucurio	733	0